GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 22 - Data Sheet

Description

EARTHMAX SR 22 (G-2/L-2) is an All Steel radial tire
specially designed for motor graders and loaders operating
in extreme winter conditions on ice or snow. Operators will
appreciate both excellent traction and stability provided by
the large and non-directional tread design.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Industrial: Dozer » Grader ¢ Loader
OTR: Dozer » Grader ® Loader




SIZE

14.00R 24

15.5R 25

17.5R 25

17.5R 25

20.5R 25

20.5R 25

23.5R 25

23.5R25

Version

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
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TRA Code

G2/L.2

G2/L2

G2/L.2

E2/L2

G2/L2

E2/L2

G2/L2

E2/L2

Star R

*

* %

* %

LI/sS

153 A8/175 A2

146 A8/169 A2

153 A8/176 A2

167 B/182 A2

161 A8/186 A2

177 B/193 A2

170 A8/195 A2

185 B/201 A2

RIM REC

8.00 TG

12.00/1.3

14.00/1.5

14.00/1.5

17.00/2.0

17.00/2.0

19.50/2.5

19.50/2.5

RIM ALT

9.00 GR, 10.00 VA

17.00/1.7

17.00/1.7

ow

366

385

452

452

525

610

610

oD

1370

1275

1350

1350

1490

1490

1614

1614

SLR

557

590

590

640

640

709

709

RC

4141

3841

3950

3950

4315

4315

4863

4863

Type
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL
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